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CumbiaAmor	de	mis	amores
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D.S.

Que	gano	con	decirte

Piano

Yo	que	cuando....
Que	gano	con	decirte

Metales

Amor	de	mis	amores	si	dejaste	de	quererme

Amor	de	mis	amores	que	me	hiciste
Amor	de	mis	amores	si	dejaste	de	quererme

Metales

Y	pensar	que	te	adoraba	tiernamente
y	por	esas	cosas	raras	de	la	vida

No	te	asombres	si	te	digo	lo	que	fuiste
Porque	el	fuego	de	tus	lindos	ojos	negros

Vida	miaaa	Cumbia

Metales

2.1.

2.1.

2.

2.

1.

1.

 


